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Event-No. 25

Women “s 50m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-513

Multi Class

Rank

Name

PERALES Teresa
ISHIURA Tomomi
TSUJIUCHI Ayano
UTSUGI Mikuni
NEIUFI Tupou
Mubinabonu Khalilova
LIM Carmen

AU Lok Yi Dorothy
GABIDULLINA Zulfiya
ODILOVA Muslima
TAM Man Wai

SOON Sophie Jin Wen
KARIMOVA Azizakhon
LARRY Brenda Anellia
PHIMSAN Na Thee
KADAYAT Jenisha

Youth Class

Rank

1
2

Name
AU Lok Yi Dorothy
KARIMOVA Azizakhon

Class YoB
(S2) 1975
(S11) 1988
(S12) 1996
(S9) 2003
(S8) 2001
(S13) 2005
(S8) 2000
(S9) 2007
(S4) 1965
(S13) 1998
(S10) 2005
(S12) 1997
(S6) 2007
(S4) 2005
(S6) 1998
(S6) 1996

Class YoB
(S9) 2007
(S6) 2007

NPC Team

ESP Spain

JPN Japan

JPN Japan

JPN Japan

NZL New Zealand

UZB Uzbekistan

MAS Malaysia

HKG Hong Kong, China
KAZ Kazakhstan

UZB Uzbekistan

HKG Hong Kong, China
SGP Singapore

UZB Uzbekistan

MAS Malaysia

THA Thailand

NEP Nepal

NPC Team
HKG Hong Kong, China
UZB Uzbekistan

R.T.

+ 0.69
+ 0.67
+ 0.70
+ 0.76
+ 0.90
+0.73
+0.70

+ 0.76
+0.91
+ 0.69
+0.71

R.T.
+0.70
+0.71

Time
1:01.27
30.59
28.89
31.78
33.70
30.18
34.95
34.06
46.47
33.59
37.94
36.50
49.77
1:04.74
58.70
DNS

Time
34.06
49.77

953
916
838
822
816
758
738
668
526
501
309
291
137
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